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Results

Event	1		Women	3	mtr	Diving
Age			SchoolName Finals	ScoreRUT-NJ	21Walkowiak,	Addy	A1 341.03 		9NEB-MW	19Knapton,	Abi2 324.08 		4RUT-NJ	20Byrne,	Rachel3 281.18 		3RUT-NJ	19Boone,	Lauren	E4 244.95 		2RUT-NJ	21Bloise,	Marin	E5 x241.95NEB-MW	18Tiernon,	Gracie	A6 206.10 		1NEB-MW	21Voge,	Katrina	A--- SCR

Event	2		Women	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
D1Q	2017-20181:36.89
D1P	2017-20181:37.51

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeANEB-MW1 1:44.57 		111)	Haebig,	Autumn	D	19 2)	Worlton,	Gwen	J	203)	Murray,	Isabelle	E	18 4)	Helferich,	Lindsay	K	2126.28 29.25 25.54 23.50ARUT-NJ2 1:45.16 		41)	Fabugais-Inaba,	Alex	19 2)	Carey,	Delaney	K	183)	Greco,	Federica	20 4)	Lawlor,	Clare	K	1926.62 30.57 24.86 23.11BNEB-MW3 1:46.42 		21)	Gonzalez,	Carla	20 2)	Ehly,	Jordan	M	223)	Posthuma,	Dana	M	21 4)	Worrall,	Allie	E	2027.23 30.49 25.63 23.07CNEB-MW4 x1:48.201)	Kopas,	Alli	M	19 2)	Beeler,	Tori	K	203)	Stalheim,	Lindsey	T	20 4)	Pentlarge,	Jessica	A	1827.62 29.53 51.05DNEB-MW5 x1:52.961)	Bougie,	Shea	E	19 2)	Baratta,	Gabby	A	183)	McCafferty,	Morgan	C	20 4)	Rhodes,	Mira	A	1927.63 32.59 26.68 26.06BRUT-NJ6 1:53.551)	Nabhan,	Nadia	K	20 2)	Rymer,	Karli	D	213)	Tibbitt,	Maggie	G	18 4)	Moses,	Meghan	L	1927.63 33.77 27.39 24.76
Event	3		Women	500	Yard	Freestyle

D1A	2017-20184:36.30
D1B	2017-20184:47.79
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeRUT-NJ	21Bertotto,	Francesca1 4:54.13 		926.81 28.90 29.37 29.6329.86 29.90 30.02 29.9930.05 29.60 RUT-NJ	18Schizzano,	Sveva2 4:55.71 		427.65 29.25 29.59 29.5529.93 29.85 30.34 30.0530.05 29.45 NEB-MW	21Flatt,	Kaylyn	J3 5:01.13 		327.93 29.96 30.74 30.5430.49 30.43 30.47 30.2030.46 29.91

NEB-MW	19Powers,	Rachel	A4 5:05.71 		227.83 30.21 30.60 30.8230.74 30.93 30.90 31.3031.68 30.70 NEB-MW	20Savitt,	Savannah	L5 5:11.75 		128.22 30.59 31.26 31.7631.78 31.77 31.64 31.8031.85 31.08 NEB-MW	18Marvin,	Sutton	A6 x5:14.7728.77 31.28 31.94 31.8931.96 31.85 31.99 31.8632.07 31.16 RUT-NJ	19Davis,	Sarah	L7 5:16.3128.33 30.96 31.55 31.8332.28 32.25 32.39 32.4932.34 31.89 RUT-NJ	17Black,	Lily	F8 x5:18.4728.56 31.08 31.49 31.9532.44 32.51 32.71 32.6932.93 32.11 RUT-NJ	21Lee,	Thomi	E--- X5:15.5728.54 31.69 31.77 32.4832.43 32.27 31.81 31.2731.80 31.51 RUT-NJ	18Tibbitt,	Maggie	G--- X5:18.4028.12 30.95 31.52 32.0032.05 32.73 32.34 32.7033.19 32.80 RUT-NJ	19Brewer,	Lexy	J--- X5:27.7928.76 31.92 32.38 32.7232.80 33.09 33.60 34.2134.70 33.61 RUT-NJ	20Saunders,	Abbey--- X5:35.4430.38 33.07 33.43 34.0134.23 34.32 34.31 34.0734.01 33.61
Event	4		Women	200	Yard	IM

D1A	2017-20181:55.00
D1B	2017-20182:01.59
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeNEB-MW	20Beeler,	Tori	K1 2:03.50 		926.28 31.09 36.22 29.91RUT-NJ	22Koprivova,	Vera2 2:04.76 		426.91 30.09 38.79 28.97NEB-MW	21McDonald,	Anna	L3 2:05.52 		327.52 30.95 37.56 29.49RUT-NJ	20Greco,	Federica4 2:06.75 		226.26 32.20 38.71 29.58RUT-NJ	19Fabugais-Inaba,	Alex5 2:06.98 		127.33 31.97 38.23 29.45NEB-MW	22Ehly,	Jordan	M6 2:11.8028.55 33.01 37.89 32.35NEB-MW	19Bougie,	Shea	E7 x2:12.8428.51 33.31 39.42 31.60
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Results
(Event	4		Women	200	Yard	IM)

Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeRUT-NJ	21Stoppa,	Francesca8 x2:16.1527.11 35.32 41.84 31.88RUT-NJ	21Bertotto,	Francesca--- X2:07.5028.46 33.81 35.99 29.24NEB-MW	20McCafferty,	Morgan	C--- X2:07.5828.02 31.39 38.35 29.82NEB-MW	18Coughlen,	Madison	L--- X2:11.1728.50 33.83 39.44 29.40RUT-NJ	20Nabhan,	Nadia	K--- X2:11.7127.94 33.24 39.57 30.96NEB-MW	21Posthuma,	Dana	M--- X2:12.1728.37 35.24 38.47 30.09NEB-MW	19Kopas,	Alli	M--- X2:13.1328.87 32.09 40.47 31.70NEB-MW	19Rhodes,	Mira	A--- X2:18.9429.82 34.75 42.63 31.74
Event	5		Women	100	Yard	Breaststroke

D1A	2017-201858.85
D1B	2017-20181:02.49
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeNEB-MW	20Worlton,	Gwen	J1 1:04.24 		930.57 33.67 NEB-MW	20Beeler,	Tori	K2 1:04.83 		430.59 34.24 RUT-NJ	18Carey,	Delaney	K3 1:05.45 		330.91 34.54 NEB-MW	22Ehly,	Jordan	M4 1:05.58 		231.22 34.36 NEB-MW	18Baratta,	Gabby	A5 x1:08.5432.42 36.12 RUT-NJ	17Black,	Lily	F6 1:12.86 		134.08 38.78 RUT-NJ	21Lee,	Thomi	E7 1:14.2635.68 38.58

Event	6		Women	200	Yard	Backstroke
D1A	2017-20181:50.99
D1B	2017-20181:59.19
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeRUT-NJ	22Koprivova,	Vera1 1:59.54 		928.21 30.24 30.51 30.58NEB-MW	21McDonald,	Anna	L2 2:03.01 		429.20 30.93 31.51 31.37NEB-MW	19Haebig,	Autumn	D3 2:03.57 		328.87 31.02 31.60 32.08RUT-NJ	19Fabugais-Inaba,	Alex4 2:04.23 		229.24 31.81 31.99 31.19NEB-MW	20McCafferty,	Morgan	C5 2:04.44 		129.29 31.42 32.09 31.64NEB-MW	20Gonzalez,	Carla6 x2:04.6729.27 31.66 31.95 31.79RUT-NJ	18Tibbitt,	Maggie	G7 2:08.4129.43 32.10 33.17 33.71

RUT-NJ	20Nabhan,	Nadia	K8 x2:10.6330.22 33.12 34.06 33.23NEB-MW	20Jeschke,	Jackie	M--- X2:06.7329.81 31.61 32.65 32.66RUT-NJ	20Saunders,	Abbey--- X2:06.9230.29 31.88 32.48 32.27NEB-MW	20Stalheim,	Lindsey	T--- X2:09.7730.65 33.05 33.00 33.07
Event	7		Women	100	Yard	Freestyle

D1A	2017-201847.53
D1B	2017-201849.99
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeRUT-NJ	19Lawlor,	Clare	K1 51.46 		924.85 26.61 NEB-MW	21Helferich,	Lindsay	K2 52.62 		425.44 27.18 NEB-MW	20Worrall,	Allie	E3 52.77 		325.82 26.95 RUT-NJ	21Rymer,	Karli	D4 53.15 		225.59 27.56 RUT-NJ	19Moses,	Meghan	L5 53.40 		125.56 27.84 NEB-MW	18Pentlarge,	Jessica	A6 53.4325.60 27.83 RUT-NJ	19Davis,	Sarah	L7 x53.7025.77 27.93 NEB-MW	23Sickle,	Katt	J8 x53.9826.28 27.70 RUT-NJ	21Bertotto,	Francesca--- X53.4226.01 27.41 RUT-NJ	18Schizzano,	Sveva--- X53.9026.24 27.66 RUT-NJ	19Brewer,	Lexy	J--- X54.7726.04 28.73

Event	8		Women	200	Yard	Butterϐly
D1A	2017-20181:53.80
D1B	2017-20181:59.59
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeRUT-NJ	20Greco,	Federica1 2:01.98 		927.11 30.93 31.80 32.14RUT-NJ	21Stoppa,	Francesca2 2:02.03 		427.14 30.80 31.84 32.25RUT-NJ	22Koprivova,	Vera3 2:04.07 		328.51 31.34 32.20 32.02NEB-MW	18Murray,	Isabelle	E4 2:05.73 		228.53 32.07 32.28 32.85NEB-MW	21Posthuma,	Dana	M5 2:06.42 		129.02 32.13 1:05.27NEB-MW	18Coughlen,	Madison	L6 2:08.5228.81 32.96 33.50 33.25RUT-NJ	20Saunders,	Abbey7 x2:11.6029.59 33.12 34.08 34.81NEB-MW	19Bougie,	Shea	E8 x2:14.0730.54 34.11 34.87 34.55
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Results
(Event	8		Women	200	Yard	Butterϐly)

Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeNEB-MW	20Jeschke,	Jackie	M--- X2:08.9030.29 32.61 33.27 32.73NEB-MW	19Kopas,	Alli	M--- X2:11.7529.66 33.97 34.30 33.82NEB-MW	20Stalheim,	Lindsey	T--- X2:13.5530.13 34.78 34.63 34.01RUT-NJ	21Lee,	Thomi	E--- X2:14.9130.24 34.91 35.01 34.75NEB-MW	19Rhodes,	Mira	A--- X2:19.8030.61 34.93 36.98 37.28
Event	9		Women	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

D1P	2017-20181:28.71
D1Q	2017-20181:29.57

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeARUT-NJ1 1:35.13 		111)	Lawlor,	Clare	K	19 2)	Moses,	Meghan	L	193)	Davis,	Sarah	L	19 4)	Rymer,	Karli	D	2123.76 23.90 23.58 23.89ANEB-MW2 1:36.08 		41)	Helferich,	Lindsay	K	21 2)	Worrall,	Allie	E	203)	Pentlarge,	Jessica	A	18 4)	Haebig,	Autumn	D	1924.21 24.16 24.32 23.39BNEB-MW3 1:39.15 		21)	Savitt,	Savannah	L	20 2)	Gonzalez,	Carla	203)	Sickle,	Katt	J	23 4)	Flatt,	Kaylyn	J	2125.31 24.18 24.77 24.89CNEB-MW4 x1:40.991)	Powers,	Rachel	A	19 2)	Worlton,	Gwen	J	203)	Marvin,	Sutton	A	18 4)	McDonald,	Anna	L	2125.73 25.12 25.64 24.50BRUT-NJ5 1:42.101)	Brewer,	Lexy	J	19 2)	Black,	Lily	F	173)	Schizzano,	Sveva	18 4)	Stoppa,	Francesca	2125.55 25.29 25.55 25.71
Event	10		Women	1	mtr	Diving

Age			SchoolName Finals	ScoreRUT-NJ	21Walkowiak,	Addy	A1 309.07 		9NEB-MW	19Knapton,	Abi2 282.68 		4RUT-NJ	20Byrne,	Rachel3 272.92 		3RUT-NJ	19Boone,	Lauren	E4 239.77 		2RUT-NJ	21Bloise,	Marin	E5 x238.42NEB-MW	18Tiernon,	Gracie	A6 234.45 		1NEB-MW	21Voge,	Katrina	A--- SCR
Event	11		Women	400	Yard	Medley	Relay

D1Q	2017-20183:32.67
D1P	2017-20183:34.48

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeANEB-MW1 3:48.36 		111)	Haebig,	Autumn	D	19 2)	Worlton,	Gwen	J	203)	Murray,	Isabelle	E	18 4)	Helferich,	Lindsay	K	2127.19 55.96 29.55 1:04.1126.13 56.14 24.86 52.15

BNEB-MW2 3:51.13 		41)	McCafferty,	Morgan	C	20 2)	Beeler,	Tori	K	203)	Posthuma,	Dana	M	21 4)	Pentlarge,	Jessica	A	1828.10 57.84 29.79 1:04.2525.53 55.87 18.34 53.17ARUT-NJ3 3:53.65 		21)	Fabugais-Inaba,	Alex	19 2)	Carey,	Delaney	K	183)	Greco,	Federica	20 4)	Moses,	Meghan	L	1928.17 58.12 31.19 1:07.3825.00 54.69 24.85 53.46CNEB-MW4 x3:56.571)	Jeschke,	Jackie	M	20 2)	Ehly,	Jordan	M	223)	Bougie,	Shea	E	19 4)	Kopas,	Alli	M	1928.76 59.52 30.43 1:05.1827.46 58.97 24.88 52.90BRUT-NJ5 4:07.411)	Nabhan,	Nadia	K	20 2)	Lee,	Thomi	E	213)	Saunders,	Abbey	20 4)	Brewer,	Lexy	J	1928.96 59.67 34.44 1:12.9827.58 59.04 26.42 55.72DNEB-MW6 x4:11.431)	Coughlen,	Madison	L	18 2)	Baratta,	Gabby	A	183)	Stalheim,	Lindsey	T	20 4)	Rhodes,	Mira	A	1929.81 1:02.20 32.57 1:10.4627.78 1:01.21 27.34 57.56
Event	12		Women	1650	Yard	Freestyle

D1A	2017-201815:53.50
D1B	2017-201816:30.59
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeRUT-NJ	18Schizzano,	Sveva1 16:50.69 		928.37 30.16 30.33 30.4130.46 30.60 30.73 30.5130.51 30.56 30.46 30.5030.54 30.46 30.65 30.7830.59 30.93 30.87 30.7630.75 30.56 30.84 30.7931.08 30.94 31.03 31.1931.10 31.05 31.02 31.02 30.14RUT-NJ	21Bertotto,	Francesca2 17:06.41 		427.62 29.85 30.40 30.5330.81 30.80 30.89 30.8130.86 30.94 30.92 30.9930.96 31.15 31.26 31.4831.64 31.55 31.79 31.7131.66 31.76 31.72 31.7032.12 32.02 31.86 31.3631.29 31.34 31.27 31.26 30.09
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Results
(Event	12		Women	1650	Yard	Freestyle)

Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeNEB-MW	21Flatt,	Kaylyn	J3 17:08.91 		328.75 30.89 31.35 31.6231.74 31.74 31.85 31.9131.75 31.86 31.31 31.2431.28 31.13 30.95 31.5331.17 32.09 31.87 31.9531.64 31.67 30.84 31.2131.18 30.83 30.63 30.9430.79 30.82 30.81 29.94 29.63NEB-MW	19Powers,	Rachel	A4 17:38.77 		229.01 31.56 31.87 31.8931.68 31.75 31.93 32.0332.01 32.17 32.38 32.3332.69 32.24 32.64 32.5232.59 32.42 32.51 32.6532.74 32.64 32.77 32.6832.50 32.25 32.36 32.2531.85 32.03 31.61 31.44 30.78NEB-MW	18Marvin,	Sutton	A5 18:14.49 		129.73 33.34 33.39 33.6433.72 33.64 33.70 33.8433.78 33.84 33.29 33.4233.31 33.49 33.47 33.1633.06 33.07 33.28 33.0433.30 33.09 33.27 33.1232.84 32.95 33.39 32.9532.87 33.34 33.00 32.77 32.39RUT-NJ	17Black,	Lily	F6 18:19.4929.57 32.31 32.92 33.2533.36 33.65 33.32 33.6833.31 33.76 33.80 33.5033.46 33.24 33.64 33.4033.85 33.54 33.61 33.3033.81 33.36 33.35 33.5233.60 33.25 33.65 33.4733.63 34.05 33.53 33.54 32.26
Event	13		Women	50	Yard	Freestyle

D1A	2017-201821.80
D1B	2017-201822.99
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeRUT-NJ	19Lawlor,	Clare	K1 23.90 		9NEB-MW	21Helferich,	Lindsay	K2 24.09 		4RUT-NJ	19Davis,	Sarah	L3 24.48 		3NEB-MW	20Worrall,	Allie	E4 24.62 		2RUT-NJ	19Moses,	Meghan	L5 24.71 		1RUT-NJ	21Rymer,	Karli	D6 x24.89NEB-MW	23Sickle,	Katt	J7 25.36NEB-MW	20Savitt,	Savannah	L8 x25.45RUT-NJ	21Stoppa,	Francesca--- X24.69RUT-NJ	19Brewer,	Lexy	J--- X25.33RUT-NJ	21Lee,	Thomi	E--- X25.57

Event	14		Women	100	Yard	Backstroke
D1A	2017-201851.16
D1B	2017-201855.09
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeRUT-NJ	22Koprivova,	Vera1 55.95 		927.25 28.70 RUT-NJ	19Lawlor,	Clare	K2 56.92 		427.80 29.12 NEB-MW	20Gonzalez,	Carla3 57.20 		327.83 29.37 NEB-MW	21McDonald,	Anna	L4 57.60 		228.43 29.17 NEB-MW	20McCafferty,	Morgan	C5 57.61 		128.33 29.28 RUT-NJ	19Fabugais-Inaba,	Alex6 58.1628.44 29.72 NEB-MW	20Stalheim,	Lindsey	T7 x59.7928.88 30.91 RUT-NJ	20Saunders,	Abbey8 x1:01.5929.93 31.66 RUT-NJ	18Tibbitt,	Maggie	G--- X59.4128.59 30.82 RUT-NJ	20Nabhan,	Nadia	K--- X59.4328.89 30.54 NEB-MW	19Bougie,	Shea	E--- SCR

Event	15		Women	200	Yard	Breaststroke
D1A	2017-20182:07.18
D1B	2017-20182:15.99
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeNEB-MW	22Ehly,	Jordan	M1 2:18.97 		931.31 34.16 35.84 37.66NEB-MW	20Worlton,	Gwen	J2 2:19.61 		431.68 35.13 35.92 36.88NEB-MW	20Beeler,	Tori	K3 2:20.79 		331.28 35.16 36.66 37.69RUT-NJ	18Carey,	Delaney	K4 2:22.44 		232.28 35.89 36.69 37.58RUT-NJ	21Bertotto,	Francesca5 2:26.02 		133.24 36.67 37.68 38.43NEB-MW	18Baratta,	Gabby	A6 x2:30.1434.36 38.19 38.10 39.49RUT-NJ	17Black,	Lily	F7 2:45.3636.57 42.00 43.36 43.43

Event	16		Women	100	Yard	Butterϐly
D1A	2017-201851.19
D1B	2017-201854.49
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeRUT-NJ	20Greco,	Federica1 55.19 		925.85 29.34 RUT-NJ	21Stoppa,	Francesca2 55.85 		426.45 29.40 NEB-MW	21Posthuma,	Dana	M3 56.35 		326.86 29.49
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Results
(Event	16		Women	100	Yard	Butterϐly)

Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeRUT-NJ	19Davis,	Sarah	L4 57.68 		227.51 30.17 RUT-NJ	21Rymer,	Karli	D5 x57.7527.39 30.36 NEB-MW	18Murray,	Isabelle	E6 58.19 		127.58 30.61 NEB-MW	19Bougie,	Shea	E7 58.4128.31 30.10 NEB-MW	18Coughlen,	Madison	L8 x59.4727.99 31.48 RUT-NJ	20Saunders,	Abbey--- X58.9427.59 31.35 NEB-MW	20Jeschke,	Jackie	M--- X59.8428.91 30.93 RUT-NJ	19Brewer,	Lexy	J--- X1:00.3827.93 32.45 RUT-NJ	21Lee,	Thomi	E--- X1:02.8529.15 33.70 NEB-MW	19Rhodes,	Mira	A--- X1:03.0830.28 32.80 NEB-MW	20McCafferty,	Morgan	C--- SCR
Event	17		Women	200	Yard	Freestyle

D1A	2017-20181:43.30
D1B	2017-20181:47.99
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeNEB-MW	19Haebig,	Autumn	D1 1:51.95 		926.50 28.52 28.60 28.33NEB-MW	21Flatt,	Kaylyn	J2 1:53.32 		426.89 28.93 28.69 28.81RUT-NJ	22Koprivova,	Vera3 1:53.37 		327.08 29.00 28.89 28.40RUT-NJ	19Fabugais-Inaba,	Alex4 1:54.25 		226.93 29.25 28.96 29.11NEB-MW	20Worrall,	Allie	E5 1:54.78 		127.80 28.95 29.00 29.03NEB-MW	19Powers,	Rachel	A6 x1:56.6626.97 29.59 30.02 30.08RUT-NJ	18Schizzano,	Sveva7 1:57.2927.82 29.76 30.19 29.52RUT-NJ	18Tibbitt,	Maggie	G8 x2:00.9627.62 30.48 31.31 31.55RUT-NJ	17Black,	Lily	F--- X2:02.2928.36 30.90 31.62 31.41NEB-MW	20Gonzalez,	Carla--- SCRNEB-MW	23Sickle,	Katt	J--- SCRNEB-MW	18Pentlarge,	Jessica	A--- SCRNEB-MW	20Savitt,	Savannah	L--- SCR

Event	18		Women	400	Yard	IM
D1A	2017-20184:04.70
D1B	2017-20184:19.39
Age			SchoolName Finals	TimeRUT-NJ	22Koprivova,	Vera1 4:25.38 		928.74 32.97 31.97 31.8639.92 39.34 30.28 30.30RUT-NJ	20Greco,	Federica2 4:27.87 		427.77 32.11 33.69 34.5439.65 40.24 30.33 29.54NEB-MW	21McDonald,	Anna	L3 4:29.98 		328.63 32.62 33.38 33.0939.14 39.80 32.36 30.96NEB-MW	19Kopas,	Alli	M4 4:30.02 		228.83 32.97 32.56 32.8339.41 40.97 31.99 30.46RUT-NJ	21Bertotto,	Francesca5 4:30.09 		129.45 33.79 36.08 34.9238.43 38.30 30.66 28.46NEB-MW	18Coughlen,	Madison	L6 4:30.1728.75 32.70 34.03 34.4539.59 40.15 30.73 29.77NEB-MW	19Bougie,	Shea	E7 x4:43.1030.59 34.97 36.41 36.5939.57 39.62 33.74 31.61RUT-NJ	20Nabhan,	Nadia	K8 x4:51.4429.66 36.09 37.07 37.2842.31 43.27 33.42 32.34

Event	19		Women	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
D1P	2017-20183:15.43
D1Q	2017-20183:16.93

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeANEB-MW1 3:28.16 		111)	Helferich,	Lindsay	K	21 2)	Worrall,	Allie	E	203)	Pentlarge,	Jessica	A	18 4)	Haebig,	Autumn	D	1925.36 52.54 25.40 52.4625.10 52.60 24.17 50.56BNEB-MW2 3:30.36 		41)	Beeler,	Tori	K	20 2)	Gonzalez,	Carla	203)	Sickle,	Katt	J	23 4)	Flatt,	Kaylyn	J	2125.44 53.17 25.32 52.0825.38 52.84 25.06 52.27ARUT-NJ3 3:31.30 		21)	Lawlor,	Clare	K	19 2)	Moses,	Meghan	L	193)	Davis,	Sarah	L	19 4)	Rymer,	Karli	D	2125.24 52.11 25.33 53.3225.06 52.71 25.48 53.16CNEB-MW4 x3:37.931)	Posthuma,	Dana	M	21 2)	Powers,	Rachel	A	193)	Savitt,	Savannah	L	20 4)	Kopas,	Alli	M	1926.53 54.36 26.05 54.3125.72 54.21 25.88 55.05
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Results
(Event	19		Women	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeBRUT-NJ5 3:45.651)	Schizzano,	Sveva	18 2)	Stoppa,	Francesca	213)	Tibbitt,	Maggie	G	18 4)	Carey,	Delaney	K	1826.71 55.16 26.84 56.5226.71 55.80 27.70 58.17
Scores	-	WomenWomen - Team Rankings - Through Event 191. Rutgers	University	Swimming 1862. University	of	Nebraska 167


